Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Sr.No General Reg. Student Name
No/ Roll No.
1 KHAMAKAR AARATI ASHOK
2 OSWAL YASHRAJ DILIP
3 SHINDE SAGAR SOMNATH

10f2 College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
BEBI 1 12016195614 T001634
SAVITA 1 12016195616 T001634
PADMA 1 12016195615 T001634
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHAGAT SAYALI HANUMANT

BHOSALE SANKALPA BHAUSO

BIJJA SHIMA JAGANATH

DUDHANE GAURI PRAKASH

GOYAL MOHIT SUNIL

JAWARE JANHVI DINRAJ

KULKARNI OMKAR KIRAN

LOHAGAONKAR BHAGYASHREE
SANDEEP

MANE PAYAL MILIND

PATIL VAIBHAVI SAHEBRAO

SAWANT SEEMA BAJARANG

SHEWALE GANESH RATAN

SHINDE MADHURICA RAVINDRA

SHRIMANT ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

SURYAWANSHI APARNA UDHAVA

Mother Name

SUREKHA

SANGITA

LAXMI

GANGA

POONAM

SUNITA

KAVITA

MANISHA

NEETA

MEENA

MANISHA

PADMAVATI

YOGITA

GOURI

USHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Year

Eligibility No
12016195623
12016195627
12016195624
12016195620
12016195628
12016195619
12016195617

12016195629

12016195618
12016195626
12016195625
12016195630
12016195631
12016195621

12016195622

List ID

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

T001643

3/22/2018 12:20:50 PM



